

NEW TALK SHOW SMASHES CULTURAL STIGMAS

Emmy Nominated Host & Producer Rasha Goel asks tough questions of South Asian American women who once suffered in silence

LOS ANGELES, CALIFORNIA, UNITED STATES, October 12, 2021 /EINPresswire.com/ -- — respected International Correspondent Rasha Goel unveils her talk show <u>Raw</u> <u>with Rasha</u> which premieres on Tuesday, October 12, 2021 at 5:00PM on TV ASIA.

This groundbreaking series shatters traditional beliefs held by South Asian American women and their families, providing the space for open dialogue to discuss real life issues.

Raw with Rasha gives a voice to those who may feel alone and isolated in the Indian American community. This is familiar territory for Rasha. When her 12-year marriage to an Indian man ended in divorce, she was shunned by her community. The loneliness and emotional conflict that followed were devastating. She decided to do something about it.



International host/producer and Emmy nominated Rasha Goel

Rasha states: "When you address what's really going on behind the scenes, you get to the root of the pain, unveiling the core issue that helps us understand each other and heal as a community."

With Raw with Rasha, expect the unexpected. Expect the real. Expect the truth.

RAW with Rasha Promo Reel: https://bit.ly/2YD2SLg About Rasha Goel:

Rasha Goel is a Host and Producer who has worked with Sony Pictures, Warner Bros., HBO Asia, CNN, and Dick Clark Productions, among others. Rasha has been a speaker at the renowned World Communication Forum in Davos, Switzerland, and is a member of the Television Academy and Hollywood Critics Association. She has been nominated for two Emmys.

Rasha's mission is to give a voice to the voiceless, "I want people to feel, to be vulnerable, and to be free - and that can only happen through a candid conversation."

Contact: Mike Mena at: 310-913-0625 or mike@ileanainternational.com

###

Mike Mena Ileana International +1 310-913-0625 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/553692729

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2021 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.